
One – Stop Voting Site 
2nd Primary Election 

July 17, 2012 
 

 

 
 
 

Date 

 
NEWTON MAIN LIBRARY 

115 West ‘C’ St 
Newton, NC 

 
(In lieu of office) 

 
Thursday June 28 8am – 5pm      

Friday June 29 8am – 5pm      
Saturday June 30 Closed 
Sunday July 1 Closed 
Monday July 2 8am – 5pm      
Tuesday July 3 8am –5pm      

Wednesday July 4 Closed - Holiday      
Thursday July 5 8am – 5pm      

Friday July 6 8am – 5pm      
Saturday July 7 Closed 
Sunday July 8 Closed 
Monday July 9 8am – 5pm      
Tuesday July 10 8am – 5pm      

Wednesday July 11 8am – 5pm      
Thursday July 12 8am – 5pm      

Friday July 13 8am – 5pm      
Saturday July 14 8am – 1pm      

 
 
 


